
PROPOSED CUSC AMENDMENTS PANEL MEETINGS DATES 
FOR 2010 

 
 

• Friday 22 January  
 

• Friday 26 February  
 

• Friday 26 March  
 

• Friday 30 April  
 

• Friday 21 May  
 

• Friday 25 June  
 

• Friday 30 July  
 

• Friday 27 August  
 

• Friday 24 September 
 

• Friday 29 October 
 

• Friday 26 November 
 

• Friday 17 December  


